10:00

10:05

10:15

10:45

12:30

Upper Middle Susquehanna Water Resources
Regional Committee Meeting

September 16, 2009
10:00 a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority
253 Transfer Road
Bellefonte, PA 16823

AGENDA
Introductions Chair
Administrative Items
O Finalize Draft 11/19/08 and 2/18/09 Meeting Summaries Chair
o Officer Elections
O Statewide Committee Representative DEP
o Comments from the Public Chair
DEP Summary of Activities DEP
0 Secretary’s adoption of plan and March event
0 Statewide Committee Update
0 Website Development Update
o0 Water Conservation TAC Update
CWPA Nominations DEP

Purpose: Dave Jostenski will update the committee on the results
of the technical subcommittee meeting in April. Committee will vote
to form a nomination for CWPA designation and schedule public
hearings.

Follow-up/Next Steps



	Upper Middle Susquehanna Water Resources 
	Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

