Upper Middle Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

September 16, 2009 10:00 a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Centre County Solid Waste Authority 253 Transfer Road Bellefonte, PA 16823

AGENDA

10:00	Introductions	Chair
10:05	 Administrative Items Finalize Draft 11/19/08 and 2/18/09 Meeting Summaries Officer Elections Statewide Committee Representative Comments from the Public 	Chair DEP Chair
10:15	DEP Summary of Activities Secretary's adoption of plan and March event Statewide Committee Update Website Development Update Water Conservation TAC Update	DEP
10:45	CWPA Nominations	DEP
	Purpose: Dave Jostenski will update the committee on the results of the technical subcommittee meeting in April. Committee will vote to form a nomination for CWPA designation and schedule public hearings.	

12:30 Follow-up/Next Steps